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Nome
DICK VIGARISTA
MERCENARIO
RAIO
GADERNAL
XERIFE
MISTERIO
FUMACA
SNAIPER
GATO SECO
CADILAC
762
HULK
DESTRUIDOR
MATA RINDO
ZABRA

Anilha
015630
050145
074566
021138
027372
058943
297471
006809
082811
025659
024665
025501
015505
038133
222465

Dono
ROBERIO
KENNEDY

EDSON SABADIN
EDIMAR
FABRICIO
PAULO H
EDVALDO GUSMAO
EDUARDO GOMES
FLORES DOMINGOS
RODRIGO
JUSCIMAR
KEI
ADALBERTO
FABRICIO
BRUNO

COLEIRO 20/06/2021
Acap Linhares

Cidade
SORETAMA
AGUA DOCE NORTE
NOVA VENECIA
GOVERNADOR LINDENBERC
RIO BANANAL
LINHARES
GOVERNADOR LINDEMBERC
BAIXO GUANDU
LINHARES
SOORETAMA
LINHARES
LINHARES
LINHARES
LINHARES
LINHARES

10/15 min
129/144
30/135
49/130
22/115
71/105
75/100
74/100
80/95
42/95
86/86
50/69
55/60
70/51
60/50
34/50

Pontos
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